## Amend CSHB 2292 as follows:

- (1) On page 143, strike lines 22 and 23.
- (2) On page 143, line 24, strike " $\underline{(2)}$ " and substitute " $\underline{(1)}$ ".
- (3) On page 143, line 25, strike "(3)" and substitute "(2)".
- (4) On page 143, line 26, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
- (5) On page 144, line 12, strike "provider of medical assistance" and substitute "Medicaid managed care plan".
  - (6) On page 144, strike lines 17-25.